Rank HelmName

1st Jan
Koszowski
2nd Jakub
Balewicz
3rd Karolina
Jankowska
4th Bartosz
Wiodarczyk

Fleet
u17

u15

u15

u17

Class

Arrows

Arrows

Arrows

Arrows

SailNo
23

33

58

63

Club

SKZ
Sopot

SKZ
Sopot

SKZ
Sopot

Xiaomi Kite Cup Krynica Morska

Krynica Morska
arrows3

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1 R2 R3

u17

u15

u15

u17

MAN

MAN

(1.0)  (1.0) 1.0

20 (50 20
DNC)

WMN (50 20 30

MAN

DNC)

(50 (50 5.0
DNC) DNC) DNC

R4 R5 R6
1.0 1.0 1.0

2.0 2.0 2.0

3.0 3.0 3.0

DNC DNC DNC
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R7
1.0

R8 R9 R10 RM
1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

20 (50 50 50
DNC) DNC DNC

5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC

5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC

R12  Total Nett
1.0 12.0 10.0
5.0 39.0 29.0
DNC

5.0 49.0 39.0
DNC

5.0 60.0 50.0
DNC
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